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Concentration of Shareholder Details - Strauss Group Ltd – 04.01.26

BalanceCountry
Postal

Code
City/Town

Street and

Number

ID/Company

Number
Name

Serial

Number

698Israel12130Kibbutz Gonen
D.N. Upper

Galilee
33093634Eran Atar100902

66Israel60850ShohamHayarden 333463502Miriam Ilan101400

696Israel44925TzofitIlanot 2/19883075Eliyahu Arad102120

1,786Israel56910
Moshav

Magshimim
Habrush 91028740Yosef Ashkenazi102500

1Israel0
Ramat Aviv

Gimmel
Dov Gruner 257654781Moshe Buhbout200100

441Israel92430JerusalemIbn Gabirol 13000497263
Henrietta Ben

Tovim
200600

218Israel0SavyonHagaderot 2700721625-2Hali Baam200700

218Israel69080Tel AvivBarsky 6A064837123Yehuda Bar Lev200900

346Israel1163Tel AvivP.O. Box 6406/1100Gabriel Glazer300800

460Israel0Haifa
Idar 2/1, Room

871
660611

Chaim and

Bluma Hadari
500100

88,294,133Israel0Tel AvivAhuzat Bayit 2515736817800400

3,938Israel0Petah TikvaHapartizanim 552911062
Chaimi Cohen

Raziel
000475

3,938Israel0Petah TikvaHapartizanim 555252787
Chaimi Cohen

Yishai
000476

173Israel0Ramat GanShalem A 8793341Aluya Chaton800800

960Israel64075Tel AvivHuberman 6280105Max Tasl900200

2,908Israel

P.O.B.

91430,

91430

Jerusalem
P.O.B 43083,

Hakablan 13
051655249

Yehuda Aryeh

Trachtingot
900400

1Israel69203Tel AvivTagore 2132227241Erez Tal900800

173Israel0Ramat GanHashoteret 5100
Heirs of Aharon

Nissas z"l
1000500

6Israel47204
Ramat

Hasharon

Ma'ayan Harod

Alley 2
01326248Naomi Levental1200401

5Israel0Tel AvivGeula 22511984866Mitram Ltd1201400

5Israel55900
Givat Savion

Hahadasha
Hacarmel 855088645Raz Livnat1201900
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BalanceCountry
Postal

Code
City/Town

Street and

Number

ID/Company

Number
Name

Serial

Number

55Israel46424HerzliyaTzameret 1/0064600653Shoshana Nisani2102017

109Israel92623JerusalemMoshe Kol 98332884David Neumann1400200

867,940Israel0Petah TikvaHasivim 49520003781
Strauss Group

Ltd
1620001

66Israel25147Kfar VradimSnir 36/168687243Margala Perel1702100

84Israel62194Tel AvivBiltmore St. 6052602281Aryeh Rozenberg2000500

262Israel0Tel Aviv
Harav Ashi

15/23
2046241

Dr. Eliyahu

Rozenberg
2000900

262Israel0Tel AvivHildesheimer 40004214813
Dr. M. Rom

(Rozenberg)
2001200

84Israel0Tel AvivSoutine 8/1271486
Heirs of the Late

Shador Shmuel
2100100

5,250Israel0TivonHakalanit 4/150055433Asher Reshef2100150

1,134Israel62996Tel AvivHelsinki 22026014878Dr. Ilan Schwartz2100300

1Israel0HolonYigal Yadin 16/550080472Amnon Shlechter2100700

84Israel0GivataimBorochov 1/15100806Haim Shamai2100800

Note: Details were translated as-is without the addition of interpretation or entities, as instructed.

1

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew

version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.



2024-06-30

Company Bonds

BalanceCountryPostal CodeCityStreet and NumberName

241,244,800Israel0Tel AvivAhuzat Bayit 2515736817

1,485,870,633Israel0Tel AvivAhuzat Bayit 2515736817Strauss Bond 6'- 7460421

1,727,115,433

Options

BalanceCountryPostal CodeCityStreet and NumberName

BalanceCountry
Postal

Code
CityStreet and Number

ID/Company

No.
Name

Serial

Number

28,441,712Israel0Ramat GanArlozorov 84510039829
Strauss Holdings

Ltd.
2101801

7,502Israel36022Kiryat TivonGolomb 3450500966Gabrieli Yona2102014

7,503Israel90805Mevaseret ZionP.O. Box 376767130237Gabrieli Itay2102015

262Israel94262JerusalemKing George 28/6328768247Dov Hershkowitz500700

698Netherlands
6843

SB

ARNHEM,

HOLLAND

HELMONDSTRAAT

29
27160845ATER EREZ100901

175Israel0ISLE OF MAN0100
POYNTON

TRADING LTD
1000330

346USA10006NEW YORK, NY111 BROADWAY100
MESSRS LANSAL

COMPANY
1200900

5,071USA10022NEW YORK, NY
300 EAST 56TH

STR.
100

NORTON WILLI &

ELINORE
1400400

84USA11426
ELIZABETH CITY,

NC 27907
P.O.Box 296100

Domestic &

Overseas

Investing

Company

1700700

435USA0NORTHBROOK2911 ACORN LANE100
POLLARD GER. OR

JACAUELIN
1702500

609USA33324PLANT, FLORIDA

640 TURTLE WAY SEA 1455 JOHNS

PL. ST.

100
KOPPEL

HARRY
1900700

84USA11213
BROOKLYN, NEW

YORK

594 THIRD

AVENUE
100

KASHDAN

EDWARD

AND

1901100

1USA6516WEST HAVEN, CTUnknown100
REICHBART

LILLIAN
2001300

18,023Israel0Cambridge100Shtailloaf M.2100400

117,669,006Total
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-IsraelTel AvivStrauss Warrant 04/067460124

5,251,359IsraelStrauss Warrant 20037460165
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